66
Group B  -  Cased Axial Fans
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
EF-25-WA 250mm (756m³/h) £333.63
EF-31-2A 315mm (2,052m³/h) £369.49
EF-35-2C 355mm (3,456m³/h) £382.45
EF-40-4C 400mm (5,040m³/h) £441.16
EF-45-4C 450mm (6,192m³/h) £551.49
EF-50-4F 500mm (7,560m³/h) £622.09
EF-56-6K 560mm (13,392m³/h) £779.33
EF-63-6N 630mm (18,324m³/h) £844.99
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
DF-31-2A 315mm (2,088m³/h) £322.98
DF-35-2C 355mm (3,600m³/h) £346.54
DF-40-2F 400mm (5,328m³/h) £390.15
DF-45-4C 450mm (6,480m³/h) £493.69
DF-50-4F 500mm (8,172m³/h) £575.15
DF-56-6F 560mm (12,348m³/h) £611.87
DF-63-6K 630mm (18,684m³/h) £963.77
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
RFWG250 250mm Wire Guard £38.28
RFWG315 315mm Wire Guard £40.20
RFWG355 355mm Wire Guard £45.23
RFWG400 400mm Wire Guard £60.31
RFWG450 450mm Wire Guard £60.31
RFWG500 500mm Wire Guard £65.29
RFWG560 560mm Wire Guard £69.92
RFWG630 630mm Wire Guard £111.38
Monsoon Compact Cased Axial Fans
• Die cast aluminium blade & external rotor motor design
• Motors dynamically balanced to ISO 1940 & IP54 protected
• Motor insulation Class F
•
• Thermal overload for motor protection
• Terminal box IP54 protection
Single Phase 4 Pole
Three Phase 4 Pole
Wire Guard
67
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
RFAP250 350mm £220.56
RFAP315 315mm £235.20
RFAP355 355mm £242.29
RFAP400 400mm £262.74
RFAP450 450mm £292.54
RFAP500 500mm £311.62
RFAP560 560mm £354.05
RFAP630 630mm £386.14
Cased Axial Accessories
Ancillary Pack
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
RFMF250 250mm Mounting Feet £38.03
RFMF315 315mm Mounting Feet £41.73
RFMF355 355mm Mounting Feet £42.26
RFMF400 400mm Mounting Feet £50.73
RFMF450 450mm Mounting Feet £54.94
RFMF500 500mm Mounting Feet £63.43
RFMF560 560mm Mounting Feet £67.62
RFMF630 630mm Mounting Feet £71.47
Mounting Feet (x2)
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
RFCF250 250mm Coupling Flange £33.74
RFCF315 315mm Coupling Flange £33.74
RFCF355 355mm Coupling Flange £35.73
RFCF400 400mm Coupling Flange £41.70
RFCF450 450mm Coupling Flange £43.66
RFCF500 500mm Coupling Flange £47.67
RFCF560 560mm Coupling Flange £53.58
RFCF630 630mm Coupling Flange £57.59
Coupling Flange
Group B  -  Cased Axial Fans